2023
PRODUCT CATALOG
Safe Driving Starts Here
2
 3
Safety is a Priority
Safe Driving Starts Here
In a world where road accidents are commonplace, consumers and commercial customers alike are looking to

For any vehicle with an RCA input. CAM-WLP is a universal back-up camera that
easily installs into any vehicle with a simple two wire connection – two wires in the
front and two wires in the back.
The Wireless Back-Up Camera includes a power filter that stabilizes the signal from
the reverse light to ensure that the camera provides a reliable signal.
Key Features:
• 1/4" CMOS Sensor
• Operates at 0 LUX
• Parking Lines (Selectable)
• IP67 Water/Debris-Proof Rating
• Mirrored/Non-Mirrored (Selectable)
PCAM-10I-N
License Plate Infrared Camera with Parking Lines for Front or Rear
View, Mounts Behind License Plate or Under Lip
Kit Part Number Includes PCAM-10I and
KLI3MAD 3.5" Display Mirror Monitor (PMM-35-ADPL)
KLI3R 3.5" Display Mirror Monitor (PMM-35-DPL)
KLI4C 4.3" Windshield Mount Monitor (PMON-43)
Kit Part Number Includes PCAM-10I and
KLI4M 4.3" Display Mirror Monitor (PMM-43-PL)
KLI4R 4.3" Display Mirror Monitor (PMM-4322-COM-PL)
KLI5E 5" Flush Mount Monitor (PMON-50-FM)
Includes:
• Front Facing Camera
• 170° Viewing Angle
• Wire Harness
• IR LEDs
• Installation Hardware
PCAM-10FF-N
Universal Front Mount Camera With Infrared Night Vision
47
PCAM-110-N
Lip or Tailgate Mount Camera with Parking Lines for Rear View
Kit Part Number Includes PCAM-110 and
K013A
3.5" Rear Camera Display Mirror (PMM-35-
ADPL)
K013R 3.5" Rear Camera Display Mirror (PMM-35-PL)
K014C 4.3" Windshield Mount Monitor (PMON-43)
Kit Part Number Includes PCAM-110 and
K014M 4.3" Rear Camera Display Mirror (PMM-43-PL)
K014R 4.3" Rear Camera Display Mirror (PMM-4322-COM-PL)